








                                 BANK OF BARODA              Date   :12-10-2023
                               SUBHAS NAGAR PUNE             Time   :  15:24:58
         ADDRESS: 1302 SANAS PLAZA SUBHASHNAGAR,PUNE,MH,411002
         HELPLINE NO.  :  1800223344/18001024455/18002584455
         BRANCH PHONE NO.   :24474251
         MICR CODE: 411012012  IFSC CODE: BARB0SUBHAS        Page No:         1
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
A/C Name        :M/S.   SBBAAJ ARTS AND COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE ALUMANI STU
Address         :425 SHUKRAWAR PETH

City            :PUNE        Pin Code  : 411002
Tel No.         :
Nomination Flag :N                     Nominee Name :
Scheme Description :   BARODA ADVANTAGE SB_GEN
Joint Holders   :SBBAAJ ARTS AND COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE ALUMANI STUDENT S
                 ANGH

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
A/C Number   :   07910100018397                   Account Open Date :29-06-2020

      Statement of account for the period of 29-06-2020 to 31-03-2023
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
DATE     PARTICULARS    CHQ.NO.      WITHDRAWALS        DEPOSITS         BALANCE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
29-06-20 DIGITA-MUMBAI/                                                        0

23-09-22 DIGITA-MUMBAI/                                     1.01            1.01

         NEFT-CITIN22339622590-PAYU PAYMENTS PVT LTD-PAYU D
04-02-23 DIGITB-VADODAR 38705942                            1.00            2.01

         UPI/303538705942/14:42:45/UPI/auware.abhishek-2@o
04-02-23 DIGITB-VADODAR 82131168                          400.00          402.01

         UPI/303582131168/16:00:56/UPI/ashokdorugade@ybl/V
04-02-23 DIGITB-VADODAR 16895438                          400.00          802.01

         UPI/303516895438/16:33:19/UPI/9881150046@upi/Jedh
04-02-23 DIGITB-VADODAR 66292177                          400.00        1,202.01

         UPI/303566292177/16:47:50/UPI/namdegovind@okaxis/
04-02-23 DIGITB-VADODAR 69523290                          400.00        1,602.01

         UPI/303569523290/18:08:41/UPI/rajmanefetewale15-1
04-02-23 DIGITB-VADODAR 46279530                          400.00        2,002.01

         UPI/303546279530/20:31:18/UPI/8378029446@axl/Veri
06-02-23 DIGITB-VADODAR 81817031                        1,400.00        3,402.01

         UPI/303781817031/12:44:20/UPI/sanjayvitthalthube@
06-02-23 DIGITB-VADODAR 90328416                          400.00        3,802.01

         UPI/303790328416/12:50:55/UPI/molavade.mahesh@oki
06-02-23 DIGITB-VADODAR 90230142                          400.00        4,202.01

         UPI/303790230142/17:36:17/UPI/mahi5753@oksbi/Veri
13-02-23 DIGITB-VADODAR 44416405                          500.00        4,702.01

         UPI/304344416405/10:31:49/UPI/sambhikule1500@okax
13-02-23 SMSALERTFEE_-_                    17.70                        4,684.31
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Page Total:                              17.70        4,702.01        4,684.31Cr
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 Note: Cheques received in inward clearing will be considered for debiting/
returning on the basis opening balance in account
Unless the constituent notifies the bank of any discrepancy in this statement
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         SMSALERTFEE_-_01-07-2020_LIEN_REV

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
A/C Number   :   07910100018397                   Account Open Date :29-06-2020

      Statement of account for the period of 29-06-2020 to 31-03-2023
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
DATE     PARTICULARS    CHQ.NO.      WITHDRAWALS        DEPOSITS         BALANCE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
13-02-23 SMSALERTFEE_-_                    17.70                        4,666.61

         SMSALERTFEE_-_01-10-2020_LIEN_REV
13-02-23 SMSALERTFEE_-_                    17.70                        4,648.91

         SMSALERTFEE_-_01-01-2021_LIEN_REV
13-02-23 MINIMUM                          295.00                        4,353.91

         MINIMUM BALANCE CHGS
13-02-23 MINIMUM                          295.00                        4,058.91

         MINIMUM BALANCE CHGS
13-02-23 MINIMUM                          295.00                        3,763.91

         MINIMUM BALANCE CHGS
13-02-23 MINIMUM                          295.00                        3,468.91

         MINIMUM BALANCE CHGS
13-02-23 MINIMUM                          295.00                        3,173.91

         MINIMUM BALANCE CHGS
13-02-23 MINIMUM                          295.00                        2,878.91

         MINIMUM BALANCE CHGS
13-02-23 MINIMUM                          295.00                        2,583.91

         MINIMUM BALANCE CHGS
14-02-23 DIGITB-VADODAR 37692077                          500.00        3,083.91

         UPI/304537692077/19:49:59/UPI/suhas.nimbalkar@ybl
16-02-23 DIGITB-VADODAR 94268961                          400.00        3,483.91

         UPI/304794268961/08:54:46/UPI/9422806078@ybl/Veri
02-03-23 DIGITB-VADODAR 27318310                            1.00        3,484.91
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         UPI/306127318310/21:21:24/UPI/ashokdorugade@axl/V
02-03-23 DIGITB-VADODAR 57447190                            1.00        3,485.91

         UPI/306157447190/22:10:34/UPI/gnsawwasher123@oksb
03-03-23 DIGITB-VADODAR 68545243                          500.00        3,985.91

         UPI/306268545243/12:08:56/UPI/pardeshi.chaitali-1
03-03-23 DIGITB-VADODAR 94584825                            1.00        3,986.91

         UPI/306294584825/13:44:55/UPI/kgargote@okaxis/Ver
03-03-23 DIGITB-VADODAR 13399321                            1.00        3,987.91
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Page Total:                           2,100.40        1,404.00        3,987.91Cr
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 Note: Cheques received in inward clearing will be considered for debiting/
returning on the basis opening balance in account
Unless the constituent notifies the bank of any discrepancy in this statement
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         UPI/306213399321/16:23:20/UPI/ashokdorugade@ybl/V

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
A/C Number   :   07910100018397                   Account Open Date :29-06-2020

      Statement of account for the period of 29-06-2020 to 31-03-2023
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
DATE     PARTICULARS    CHQ.NO.      WITHDRAWALS        DEPOSITS         BALANCE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
03-03-23 DIGITB-VADODAR 79050476                            1.00        3,988.91

         UPI/306279050476/17:09:49/UPI/suyogsonawane686@ok
03-03-23 DIGITB-VADODAR 10532712                            1.00        3,989.91

         UPI/306210532712/17:09:50/UPI/rohank16499-1@okaxi
03-03-23 DIGITB-VADODAR 10754393                            1.00        3,990.91

         UPI/306210754393/17:16:57/UPI/rohank16499-1@okaxi
06-03-23 DIGITB-VADODAR 35280683                          400.00        4,390.91

         UPI/343035280683/10:43:05/UPI/shekharsawasher@oki
06-03-23 DIGITB-VADODAR 70478099                          501.00        4,891.91

         UPI/306470478099/10:48:10/UPI/devidaskanpile-1@ok
06-03-23 DIGITB-VADODAR 20608000                          501.00        5,392.91

         UPI/306420608000/12:28:52/UPI/9765979646@paytm/Ve
06-03-23 DIGITB-VADODAR 89426977                          400.00        5,792.91

         UPI/306489426977/12:29:09/UPI/prashantkaleshk2@yb
06-03-23 DIGITB-VADODAR 70616561                          400.00        6,192.91

         UPI/306470616561/12:29:29/UPI/puneajayk@okaxis/Ve
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06-03-23 DIGITB-VADODAR 40645530                          500.00        6,692.91

         UPI/306440645530/12:31:52/UPI/vishu22091983@oksbi
06-03-23 DIGITB-VADODAR 40731262                          500.00        7,192.91

         UPI/306440731262/12:32:00/UPI/abhijitt95@ybl/Veri
06-03-23 DIGITB-VADODAR 35584516                          300.00        7,492.91

         UPI/306435584516/12:32:08/UPI/vicky.rane99-1@okic
06-03-23 DIGITB-VADODAR 70862082                          500.00        7,992.91

         UPI/306470862082/12:33:55/UPI/prakashbchaudhari76
06-03-23 DIGITB-VADODAR 54342895                          100.00        8,092.91

         UPI/306454342895/12:34:10/UPI/9850760421@ybl/Veri
06-03-23 DIGITB-VADODAR  4976118                          600.00        8,692.91

         UPI/306404976118/12:39:49/UPI/pl.9850228921@icici
06-03-23 DIGITB-VADODAR 49027524                          500.00        9,192.91

         UPI/306449027524/16:28:40/UPI/hemantpandit5-1@oks
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Page Total:                                  0        5,205.00        9,192.91Cr
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 Note: Cheques received in inward clearing will be considered for debiting/
returning on the basis opening balance in account
Unless the constituent notifies the bank of any discrepancy in this statement
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         ADDRESS: 1302 SANAS PLAZA SUBHASHNAGAR,PUNE,MH,411002
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
A/C Number   :   07910100018397                   Account Open Date :29-06-2020

      Statement of account for the period of 29-06-2020 to 31-03-2023
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
DATE     PARTICULARS    CHQ.NO.      WITHDRAWALS        DEPOSITS         BALANCE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
06-03-23 DIGITB-VADODAR 88364884                        1,400.00       10,592.91

         UPI/306488364884/20:22:57/UPI/gajendra.dangat-1@o
06-03-23 DIGITB-VADODAR 52105611                          300.00       10,892.91

         UPI/306452105611/23:24:13/UPI/vijayaganacharya@yb
13-03-23 DIGITB-VADODAR 26709502                            1.00       10,893.91

         UPI/307226709502/17:51:42/UPI/bandi.4440@waicici/
14-03-23 DIGITB-VADODAR 27911535                          400.00       11,293.91

         UPI/307327911535/16:57:29/UPI/9075644826@ybl/Kush
14-03-23 DIGITB-VADODAR 38932360                          700.00       11,993.91

         UPI/307338932360/17:09:01/UPI/vishalkadam27-2@oks
17-03-23 DIGITB-VADODAR 80073266                          400.00       12,393.91
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         UPI/307680073266/15:22:53/UPI/rafikjamadar30@okax
20-03-23 MINIMUM                          295.00                       12,098.91

         MINIMUM BALANCE CHGS
20-03-23 DIGITB-VADODAR 45013949                          100.00       12,198.91

         UPI/307845013949/14:00:24/UPI/namdegovind@okaxis/
25-03-23 DIGITB-VADODAR 31686266                          200.00       12,398.91

         UPI/308431686266/12:37:20/UPI/ramesh7272-1@okaxis
25-03-23 DIGITB-VADODAR 32921848                          200.00       12,598.91

         UPI/308432921848/13:17:49/UPI/apkpancard-3@okaxis
27-03-23 DIGITB-VADODAR 70720193                          400.00       12,998.91

         UPI/308570720193/14:00:51/UPI/8378029446@ibl/Veri
27-03-23 DIGITB-VADODAR 71144025                            1.00       12,999.91

         UPI/308571144025/19:16:19/UPI/rajmanefetewale15-1
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Page Total:                             295.00        4,102.00       12,999.91Cr
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Grand Total:                          2,413.10       15,413.01      12,999.91Cr
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

As On 12-10-2023
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ClrBal:       14,152.55    Unclr Bal:           0.00   Lien:           0.00*

 Note: Cheques received in inward clearing will be considered for debiting/
returning on the basis opening balance in account
Unless the constituent notifies the bank of any discrepancy in this statement
within 15 days from the date of statement, it will be construed that the
transaction(s) in the statement are correct.

                                 BANK OF BARODA              Date   :12-10-2023
                               SUBHAS NAGAR PUNE             Time   :  15:24:58
         ADDRESS: 1302 SANAS PLAZA SUBHASHNAGAR,PUNE,MH,411002
         HELPLINE NO.  :  1800223344/18001024455/18002584455
         BRANCH PHONE NO.   :24474251
         MICR CODE: 411012012  IFSC CODE: BARB0SUBHAS        Page No:         5
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

We  are  committed  to  treat  customers  fairly  as per BCSBI code of Bank's
commitment to customers and Micro and Small Enterprises.
For details please visit our website www.bankofbaroda.com or www.bcsbi.org.in

Please contact your branch for registration of your MOBILE NUMBER and E-MAIL ID
to get transaction alerts, other alerts and balance of your account through SMS.

                             ABBREVIATIONS USED

Retd - Returned Cheque                   SI   - Standing Instructions
EC   - Error Corrected                   CBI  - Cheque Book Issue
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SP   - Stop Payment                      ECS  - Electronic Clearing Service
INT  - Interest                          INCHGS-Incidental charges
OBC  - Outward Bill for collection       MB   - Minimum Balance
DAUE - Drawing Against Uncleared Effect  ISLIXN - Inter sol transactions

                        This is a computer generated statement.
                            ****END OF STATEMENT****

 Note: Cheques received in inward clearing will be considered for debiting/
returning on the basis opening balance in account
Unless the constituent notifies the bank of any discrepancy in this statement
within 15 days from the date of statement, it will be construed that the
transaction(s) in the statement are correct.

Page 6 of 6Transaction Details

12-10-2023https://cbdrpt001.bankofbaroda.co.in:22000/finbranch/arjspmorph/INFENG/tran_rpt.jsp?...























‘शेअर मारे्कटमधील प्रत्यक्ष व्यवहार आणि त्याची आवश्यर्कता’ 

दिन ांक – 17/11/2022                   व्याख्याते - मा. लणलत पाटील  
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